Effective Dates - July, 2011

7/1/2011

Finance and Administration 1200-13-13
Finance and Administration 1200-13-14
7/5/2011

Accountancy, Board of 0020-02
7/14/2011

Wildlife Resources Agency 1660-02-07
7/19/2011

Commerce and Insurance 0780-05-06
7/28/2011

Athletic Trainers, Board of 0150-01
7/29/2011

Education, Board of 0520-02-01
7/31/2011

Health 1200-14-01

Thursday, July 28, 2011

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.04
1200-13-13-.10
1200-13-13-.11

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.04
1200-13-14-.10
1200-13-14-.11

Covered Services
Exclusions

Appeal of Adverse Actions Affecting TennCare Services or
Benefits

Covered Services
Exclusions

Appeal of Adverse Actions Affecting TennCare Services or
Benefits

Educational and Experience Requirements

0020-02-02

Education

Rules and Regulations Governing Operations of Vessels

1660-02-07-.37

Soil Scientists

0780-05-06-.01
0780-05-06-.02
0780-05-06-.03
0780-05-06-.04
0780-05-06-.05
0780-05-06-.06
0780-05-06-.07
0780-05-06-.08
0780-05-06-.09
0780-05-06-.10
0780-05-06-.11
0780-05-06-.12

Emory River

Purpose

Definitions

Application for License
Application Requirements
Renewal Requirements
Retired or Inactive Status
Fees

Seals

Civil Penalties

Code of Professional Conduct
Continuing Education
Reciprocity

General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Athletic Trainers

0150-01-.06

Evaluations

0520-02-01-.01
0520-02-01-.02
0520-02-01-.03

Fees

General Requirements for Evaluations
Procedures for Approval and Monitoring of Local Evaluations
Evaluation of Third Year Apprentice Educators

Communicable and Environmental Diseases

1200-14-01-.24

Exclusion from School for Special Diseases
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