Effective Dates - July, 2011

7/1/2011

Finance and Administration	1200-13-13	TennCare Medicai	d
i mance and Administration	1200-13-13		
		1200-13-1304 1200-13-1310	Covered Services Exclusions
		1200-13-1311	Appeal of Adverse Actions Affecting TennCare Services or Benefits
Finance and Administration	1200-13-14	TennCare Standard	
		1200-13-1404	Covered Services
		1200-13-1410	Exclusions
		1200-13-1411	Appeal of Adverse Actions Affecting TennCare Services or Benefits
7/5/2011			
Accountancy, Board of	0020-02	Educational and Experience Requirements	
-		0020-02-02	Education
7/14/2011			
771472011			
Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-02-07</u>	Rules and Regulat	tions Governing Operations of Vessels
		1660-02-0737	Emory River
7/19/2011			
Commerce and Insurance	<u>0780-05-06</u>	Soil Scientists	
		0780-05-0601	Purpose
		0780-05-0602 0780-05-0603	Definitions Application for License
		0780-05-0604	Application for License Application Requirements
		0780-05-0605	Renewal Requirements
		0780-05-0606	Retired or Inactive Status
		0780-05-0607	Fees
		0780-05-0608	Seals
		0780-05-0609	Civil Penalties
		0780-05-0610	Code of Professional Conduct
		0780-05-0611	Continuing Education
		0780-05-0612	Reciprocity
7/28/2011			
Athletic Trainers, Board of	<u>0150-01</u>	General Rules and	Regulations Governing the Practice of Athletic Trainers
		0150-0106	Fees
7/29/2011			
Education, Board of	0520-02-01	Evaluations	
Education, Board of	0020 02 01	0520-02-0101	Conoral Boguiroments for Evaluations
		0520-02-0101	General Requirements for Evaluations Procedures for Approval and Monitoring of Local Evaluations
		0520-02-0103	Evaluation of Third Year Apprentice Educators
7/31/2011			
	1000 11 01	Communicable and Environmental Diseases	
Health	<u>1200-14-01</u>		
		1200-14-0124	Exclusion from School for Special Diseases

Thursday, July 28, 2011 Page 1 of 1